Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
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- DAS- 361
193 1.93 172 0.88 1.69 1.69
411 2.18 1 1.75 3.82 5.50
852 4.41 1 1.75 7.72 13.22
1166 3.14 12 0.88 2.75 15.97
1568 4.02 3/4 1.31 5.28 21.25
2003 435 1 1.75 7.61 28.86
2441 438 1172 2.63 11.50 40.36
2910 4.69 1172 2.63 12.31 52.67
3377 467 3/4 1.31 6.13 58.80
3688 3.11 11/4 2.19 6.80 65.60
4100 412 3/4 1.31 541 71.01
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Michael Roghair - General Manager

» The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _//) % day of
/142003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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%, TAMME HUGGINS
“'*3' MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
i May 21, 2006

tary Public
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